
BEST WESTERN MCDONOUGH INN a SUITES

805 INDUSTRIAL BLVD

MCDONOUGH, GA 30253

(770) 898-1006

bwmcdonoughga1@aol.com

03/26/2015 03:36 AM

105-ARoom #

Conf #

Arrival

Departure

55891

03/25/15

03/26/15
Registered To:

Tannersley, Brandon
318 Fairway Drive, South

CLEVELAND, TN 37323
Room Type
Guests

KJACNS-KING JACU

2 / 0

Payment
Acct

Visa/Master
XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-9309(667) 756-9

Posting Date Oper AcctCode Description From Reference Amount

$89.99

$6.30

$7.20

$103.49-

03/25/15

03/25/15

03/25/15

03/26/15

CH RC ROOM CHRG REVENUE

STATE TAX

CITY TAX

PAYMENT VISA/MC

CH 9

CH 91

CH VS 9309 - 761684

$0.00Balance Due

THE UNDERSIGNED GUEST AGREES TO PAY THE AMOUNT INDICATED ON THE BALANCE DUE PORTION OF THIS INVOICE. IF

THE CHARGES ARE TO BE BILLED TO A THIRD PARTY, THE UNDERSIGNED AGREES TO BE PERSONALLY LIABLE FOR PAYMENl

OF THE CHARGES IN THE EVENT THAT THE INDICATED THIRD PARTY, PERSON, COMPANY OR ASSOCIATION FAILS TO PAY

FOR ANY PART OR THE FULL AMOUNT OF SUCH CHARGES.

THIS IS A SMOKE FREE FACILITY, IF IT IS DETERMINED THAY YOU HAVE SMOKED IN ONE OF OUR GUEST ROOMS, A FEE OF
300.00 WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR BILL AT CHECK OUT

EACH BEST WESTERN® BRANDED HOTEL IS INDEPENDENTLY OWNED AND OPERATED

Signature




