## **BEST WESTERN MCDONOUGH INN & SUITES**

805 INDUSTRIAL BLVD MCDONOUGH, GA 30253

03/26/2015 03:36 AM

	Room #	105-A
Registered To:	Conf # Arrival	55891 03/25/15
	Departure	03/26/15
Tannersley, Brandon 318 Fairway Drive, South CLEVELAND, TN 37323	Room Type Guests	KJACNS-KING JACU 2 / 0
(667) 756-9	Payment Acct	Visa/Master XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-9309

Posting Date	Oper AcctCode Description			From	Reference	Amount
03/25/15	СН	RC	ROOM CHRG REVENUE			\$89.99
03/25/15	СН	9	STATE TAX			\$6.30
03/25/15	СН	91	CITY TAX			\$7.20
03/26/15	СН	VS	PAYMENT VISA/MC		9309 - 761684	\$103.49-
					Balance Due	\$0.00

THE UNDERSIGNED GUEST AGREES TO PAY THE AMOUNT INDICATED ON THE BALANCE DUE PORTION OF THIS INVOICE. IF THE CHARGES ARE TO BE BILLED TO A THIRD PARTY, THE UNDERSIGNED AGREES TO BE PERSONALLY LIABLE FOR PAYMENT OF THE CHARGES IN THE EVENT THAT THE INDICATED THIRD PARTY, PERSON, COMPANY OR ASSOCIATION FAILS TO PAY FOR ANY PART OR THE FULL AMOUNT OF SUCH CHARGES.

THIS IS A SMOKE FREE FACILITY, IF IT IS DETERMINED THAY YOU HAVE SMOKED IN ONE OF OUR GUEST ROOMS, A FEE OF 300.00 WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR BILL AT CHECK OUT

EACH BEST WESTERN® BRANDED HOTEL IS INDEPENDENTLY OWNED AND OPERATED

